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Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: UnderGraduate only

Various hyperlinked elements provided additional information about the course. A new window will open to
view this information (JavaScript must be enabled).

Sect: view additional information and comments that may be critical when building your schedule.

e Course Ref #: if the link is active, additional courses will be added to your schedule if you register
for this class. Click the link to view the additional courses. "*****" a5 a course reference number
means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the department offering the course to
obtain a valid reference number.

Instructor: view all courses taught by that instructor.

e To see the textbooks required for a course, click on the section number for that course.

Cancelled Class

Course

Number Sect.

Course

Ref #

Summer Title

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day will

result in your being dropped from the class.

MAA4224 01

MAA4226 01

01325

01326

A

A

INTRO TO

ANALYSIS I

Instructor

Oberlin
Daniel M.

ADV CALCULUS I STAFF

Comments: NOT Offered summer 2012

MAA4402 01

MAC1105 01

MAC1105 02

MAC1105 03

01327

01330

03274

03275

C

B

COMPLEX
VARIABLES

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Mesterton-

Gibbons, Mike

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Seats

20

25

25

25

Seats
Left

20

25

25

25

Bldg Room Days

LOV

N/A

0201

N/A

= 0102

0101

0107

0101

0114

0101

TR

N/A

MTWRF
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR

MTWRF

Begin End

09:15 AM 10:45 AM

N/A N/A

12:30 PM 01:50 PM
09:30 AM 10:50 AM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
09:30 AM 10:50 AM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

09:30 AM 10:50 AM
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Course Lookup Search Results

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

Sect.
07

Sect.
16

03294

03295

03296

Course
Ref #

03297

03298

03299

03300

03301

03302

03303

03304

03305

Course
Ref #

03306

Summer

C

Summer

C

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor

STAFF

15

15

15

Seats

15

15

15

15

15

Seats

0

15

15

15

Seats
Left

15

15

15

15

15

Seats
Left

0

M

H

T
—

T
—
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CB
CB

.

"
.

"
.
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—
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T
[o3)

C
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—
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—
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—
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—
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T
—
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—
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T
—

l_
<

T
—
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<

T
—

Bldg
LOV

HTL

0107

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

Room

0101

0114

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0105

0101

0105

Room

0101

0105

TR
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
Days
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
MTWRF
MW
Days
MTWRF

MW

3/12/12 4:08 AM

12:30 PM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
08:00 AM
11:00 AM
Begin
08:00 AM
11:00 AM
08:00 AM
12:30 PM
08:00 AM
12:30 PM
08:00 AM
02:00 PM
08:00 AM
02:00 PM
08:00 AM
03:30 PM
08:00 AM
03:30 PM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
Begin
09:30 AM

02:00 PM

01:30 PM

09:20 AM

10:30 AM

09:20 AM

10:30 AM

09:20 AM

12:00 PM

End

09:20 AM

12:00 PM

09:20 AM

01:30 PM

09:20 AM

01:30 PM

09:20 AM

03:00 PM

09:20 AM

03:00 PM

09:20 AM

04:30 PM

09:20 AM

04:30 PM

10:50 AM

12:00 PM

10:50 AM

01:30 PM

End

10:50 AM

03:00 PM
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Course Lookup Search Results 3/12/12 4:08 AM

MAC1114 01 01331 B ANALYTIC STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0105 TR 09:30 AM 10:30 AM
MAC1114 02 03276 B ANALYTIC STAFF 15 15 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MAC1114 03 03277 B ANALYTIC STAFF 15 15 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0105 TR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MAC1114 04 03278 B ANALYTIC STAFF 25 25 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00 PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MAC1114 05 03279 B ANALYTIC STAFF 25 25 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00 PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0105 TR 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MAC1114 06 03307 C ANALYTIC STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 08:00 AM 09:00 AM
MAC1114 07 03308 C ANALYTIC STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 09:30 AM 10:30 AM
MAC1114 08 03309 C ANALYTIC STAFF 15 15 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
Course Course . Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
MAC1114 09 03310 C ANALYTIC STAFF 15 15 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0105 TR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MAC1114 10 03311 C ANALYTIC STAFF 15 15 CAR 0101 MTWR 02:00PM 03:10 PM
TRIGNOMETRY
HTL 0104 TR 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
ANALYTIC CAR . .
MAC1114 11 03312 C TRIGNOMETRY STAFF 15 15 0101 MTWR 02:00 PM 03:10 PM
ANALYTIC N/A
MAC1114 12 03313 C TRIGNOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
ANALYTIC N/A
MAC1114 13 03314 C TRIGNOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
ANALYTIC N/A
MAC1114 14 03315 C TRIGNOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
MAC1140 01 01332 B PRECALCULUS  STAFF 25 25 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
ALGEBRA
HTL 0113 TR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MAC1140 02 03283 B PRECALCULUS  STAFF 15 15 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
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Course Lookup Search Results

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

Course
Number

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

Course
Number

MAC1140

03 03284
04 03285
05 03316
Sect. C;:fr;e
06 03317
07 03318
08 03319
09 03320
10 03321
11 03322
12 03323
13 03324
14 03325
Sect. C;:fr;e
15 03326

ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

Summer Title

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

Summer Title

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF 15
STAFF 0
STAFF 25
Instructor Seats
STAFF 15
STAFF 15
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 15
STAFF 15
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
Instructor Seats
STAFF 0

15

25

Seats
Left

15

15

15

15

Seats
Left

0

T
—

T

T
—

MCH
MCH

T
—

HCB

C
T
C
T
C
-

T
—

Bldg
HC

od]

0113

0201

0114

0201

0114

0102

0114

Room

0102

0113

0102

0114

0102

0107

0102

0105

0102

0113

0102

0114

0102

0107

0102

0113

0102

0114

TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MF
TR
Days
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF
TR
MF

TR

Bldg Room Days

HCB

0103

MTWRF

3/12/12 4:08 AM

12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
02:00 PM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
Begin
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
02:00 PM
09:30 AM
02:00 PM
09:30 AM
02:00 PM
09:30 AM
02:00 PM
09:30 AM
03:30 PM
09:30 AM

03:30 PM

Begin

01

10

01

10

03

10

12

10

01

10:

01:

10:

01:

10:

03:

10:

03:

10:

03:

10:

03:

10:

04

10

04

:30 PM

:50 AM

:30 PM

:50 AM

:00 PM

:50 AM

:00 PM

End

:50 AM

:30 PM

50 AM

30 PM

50 AM

30 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

:30 PM

:50 AM

:30 PM

End

08:00 AM 09:20 AM
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MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1147

01

03327

03328

03329

01333

A

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALC
ALGEBRA/TRIG

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Comments: Credit by Examination Only, See Department

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

Course
Number

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

01

Sect.

05

10

01334

03280

03281

03282

Course
Ref #

03330

03331

03332

04333

04334

04335

B

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

Summer Title

C

C

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

15

15

Seats

0

25

25

15

15

15

15

Seats
Left

0

24

25

15

15

Bldg

0105
0103
0113
0103
0114
0103

0113

N/A

0101
0113
0101
0104
0101
0113
0101

0104

Room

0201

0107

0201

0107

0201

0107

0101

0105

0101

0105

0201

TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF

TR

N/A

MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR

Days
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR
MTWRF
TR

MTWRF

3/12/12 4:08 AM

09:30 AM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
08:00 AM

11:00 AM

N/A

12:30 PM
02:00 PM
12:30 PM
02:00 PM
12:30 PM
03:30 PM
12:30 PM
03:30 PM
Begin
12:30 PM
08:00 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
02:00 PM
12:30 PM
03:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:30 AM
09:20 AM
10:30 AM
09:20 AM
10:30 AM
09:20 AM

12:00 PM

N/A

01:50 PM
03:00 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM
01:50 PM
04:30 PM
01:50 PM
04:30 PM
End
01:50 PM
09:00 AM
01:50 PM
10:30 AM
01:50 PM
12:00 PM
01:50 PM
03:00 PM
01:50 PM
04:30 PM

01:50 PM
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MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

Course
Number

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2313

MAC2313

Sect.

01335

03858

03859

03860

Course
Ref #

03861

03862

03863

03864

05789

05790

05791

01336

03865

03866

03867

03868

03869

03870

01337

03871

A

A

BUSINES

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

Summer Title

A

A

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM 1

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM 11

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM 11

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 35

Instructor Seats

STAFF 35
STAFF 35
STAFF 35
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 35
Kim

R&Bﬁnghee 35
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 0
STAFF 35
STAFF 0
STAFF 35
STAFF 0

35

Seats
Left

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

T
—
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<

T
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<

T
oy)

0
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Lov

l_
<

Bldg

HCB

T
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N/A

N/A

N/A

0114

0101

0307

0101

0307

0101

0106

Room

0213

0213

0107

0102

N/A

N/A

0307

0307

0107

0102

N/A

N/A

N/A

0213

0107

0102

0106

TR

M WR

M WR

M WR

MTWR

Days

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

N/A

N/A

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWR

MTWR

N/A

N/A

N/A

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

3/12/12 4:08 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

Begin

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM

N/A

N/A

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

N/A

N/A

N/A

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:50 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

End

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:30 PM

N/A

N/A

12:20 PM

04:00 PM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

N/A

N/A

N/A

01:30 PM

04:30 PM

09:15 AM

10:45 AM
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Course Lookup Search Results 3/12/12 4:08 AM

MAC2313 03 03872 A  GEMIII STAFF 0 0 0107 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:15 PM
Course Course - Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
MAC2313 04 03873 A gé\kfl\l/\xl/ ANLYT - TaFF 0 o NA NaA N/A N/A N/A
MAC2313 05 03874 A g’ék,lcl‘l"{/ANLYT STAFF 35 35 HCEB 313 MTWR 02:00 PM 03:15 PM
DISCRETE LoV , ,
MAD2104 01 01338 B  DSCRETE - sTaAFF 35 35 LOV 5101 MTWRF 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
Comments: PREREQ: Either COP3014 or MAC2311
DISCRETE . LoV
Ul — . .
MAD3105 01 01339 B DISCRETE o okten, Giray 35 35 0106 MTWRF 02:00 PM 03:20 PM
MAD4934 01 05794 ¢c  Applied Graph  Bellenot 0 0o OV 5102 MTWRF 02:00 PM 03:20 PM
Theroy Steven F
ORD DIFFER LoV , ,
MAP2302 01 01377 A ploaide STAFF 35 35 OV 9101 MWF 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
ORD DIFFER LoV , ,
MAP2302 02 03889 B g imotl STAFF 65 65 OV 0101 MTWRF 02:00 PM 03:20 PM
ORD DIFFER LoV _ ,
MAP2302 03 03893  C  plgaided STAFF 0 o L9V 5101 MTWR 02:00 PM 03:00 PM
MAP2480 01 01378 C  BIOCALC Bellenot, 20 20 MCH 0107 MTWRF 03:30 PM 04:50 PM

COMPUTER LAB Steven F
MCH 0107 M 02:00 PM 03:20 PM

ENG LoV . .
MAP3305 01 01379 A NS o STAFF 35 35 0101 MWF 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
ENG Magnan, Jerr LOV
MAP3306 01 01380 A  MATHEMATICS [o0l@Ms€l¥ 39 30 =2¥ 0201 MWF 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

I L
INTRO .
Paris, Stephen LOV
MAP4170 01 01381 A ACTUARIAL Ea”s Stephen 35 35 LOV 5107 MTWR  12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MATH =
MAP4341 01 01382 A EEEUPIRTL DFRNL Ewald, BrianD 5,5 59 LOVY 5157 MWF 09:30 AM 10:30 AM
APP LINEAR LoV , ,
MAS3105 01 01416 A APTLIEEA STAFF 30 30 9V 0102 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
APP LINEAR LoV _ ,
MAS3105 02 03876 A APCLIREA STAFF 30 30 9V 0106 MTWR 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
THEORY OF N/A
MAS4203 01 01417  C  [HEOREC STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
Comments: See Department about mas 4934 -01
Course Course . Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
MAS4934 01 05792 ¢  NumTheory &  Agashe, Amod | 0 OV 5106 MTWRF 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
Crypt Sadanand
PRECOLLEGE N/A
MAT0024C 01 01419 € RECOUEEE  STAFF 5 5 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAT1033 01 01420 ¢  INTERMEDIATE = gripp 27 27 BEL 0209 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09:15 AM
ALGEBRA
MAT1033 02 05605 c  INTERMEDIATE gpapr 20 20 BEL 0209 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE BEL
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Course Lookup Search Results

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT3930

MAT4906

MAT4930

Comments: For addition to this class, contact Dr. Paris or Math advisor
SPECIAL TOPICS

MAT4930

MAT4931

MAT4934

MAT4945

MGF1106

MGF1106

Course
Number

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

|O
N

Sect.

03

09

05606

05607

01421

01422

01423

03890

01424

01425

01426

01584

03286

Course
Ref #

03287

03288

03289

03290

03334

03335

03336

B

A

Summer

B

C

ALGEBRA

INTERMEDIATE
ALGEBRA

Topics

DIS:

Actuarial
Applicatn

MATH

Topics

HONORS WORK

INTERN ACT
SCIENCE

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

Title

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Paris, Stephen
P

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

20 20
20 20
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
15 15
15 15
Seats
Seats Left
0 0
15 14
15 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
25 25

N/A

N/A

N/A

T
—

Bldg
AR

0O

T
—

A

(@]
o]

T
—

CAR

(@]
o]

T
—

CAR

(@]
o]

T
—

CAR

(@]
o]

T
—

CAR

T 0O
— X

0O

AR

0209

0209

N/A

N/A

0216

0216

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0101
0104
0101
0105
Room
0101
0113
0101
0104
0101
0105
0101
0113
0101
0104
0101
0105

0101

MTWRF

MTWRF

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F
Days
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F
MTWRF
W F

MTWRF

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

N/A

N/A

03:30 PM

12:30 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

09:30 AM
11:00 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
Begin
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
09:30 AM
12:30 PM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM
08:00 AM
09:30 AM

08:00 AM

3/12/12 4:08 AM

12:15PM

03:15 PM

N/A

N/A

04:30 PM

01:30 PM

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
10:50 AM
12:00 PM
10:50 AM
12:00 PM
End
10:50 AM
12:00 PM
10:50 AM
01:30 PM
10:50 AM
01:30 PM
10:50 AM
01:30 PM
09:20 AM
10:30 AM
09:20 AM
10:30 AM
09:20 AM
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Course Lookup Search Results 3/12/12 4:08 AM

ARTS I
MCH 0107 W F 09:30 AM 10:30 AM
MGF1106 10 03337 C MATH FOR LIB  STAFF 25 25 CAR 0101 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09:20 AM
ARTS I
MCH 0107 W F 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MGF1106 11 03338 C MATH FOR LIB  STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09:20 AM
ARTS I
MCH 0107 W F 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
Course Course - Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
MGF1107 01 01585 B PRACTICAL STAFF 15 15 MCH 0201 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0114 MW 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MGF1107 02 03291 B PRACTICAL STAFF 15 15 MCH 0201 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
FINITE MAT
MCH 0107 M W 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MGF1107 03 03292 B PRACTICAL STAFF 0 0 MCH 0201 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0114 MW 02:00 PM 03:00 PM
MGF1107 04 03293 B PRACTICAL STAFF 0 0 MCH 0201 MTWR 11:00 AM 12:20 PM
FINITE MAT
MCH 0107 M W 02:00 PM 03:00 PM
MGF1107 05 03339 C PRACTICAL STAFF 25 24 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0104 MW 11:00 AM 12:00 PM
MGF1107 06 03340 C PRACTICAL STAFF 25 25 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0104 MW 12:30 PM 01:30 PM
MGF1107 07 03341 C PRACTICAL STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0104 MW 02:00 PM 03:00 PM
MGF1107 08 03342 C PRACTICAL STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0104 MW 03:30 PM 04:30 PM
MGF1107 09 03343 C PRACTICAL STAFF 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
FINITE MAT
HTL 0105 M W 03:30 PM 04:30 PM
Course Course - Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
INTRO ADV Heil, Wolfgang LOV . .
MGF3301 01 01586 A MATHEMATCS H. 20 20 0200 TR 09:15 AM 10:45 AM
COLLEGE N/A
MTG4212 01 01620 B GEOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Comments: NOT offered summer 2012
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Elem TOPOLOGY
I

Comments: Summer 2012: Select MGF3301 or MAA4224

N/A

MTG4302 01 01621 A STAFF 0 0 N/A

Your search returned 135 courses
Administrative Web Applications | Registrar's Office

3/12/12 4:08 AM

N/A N/A N/A
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